LL-NFM-KIT-DE-D  Low ESL LL series/NFM series
N
o
Murata P/N
Size
(mm/inch)
TC
Cod
e
Rated
Voltag
e
Cap. Tol.
Thickne
ss
(mm)
Rem
ark
s
Qty
1 LLL153C70G474ME17 0510M/0204 X7S 4Vdc 0.47μF ±20% 0.35max   20
2 LLL153C80G105ME21 0510M/0204 X6S 4Vdc 1μF ±20% 0.35max   20
3 LLL1U4R60G435ME22 0610M/02404 X5R 4Vdc 4.3μF ±20% 0.45max   20
4 LLL03TR61E223KE01 0306M/0102 X5R 25Vdc 0.022μ
F
±10% 0.2max   20
5 NFM15PC435R0G3 1005M/0402 - 4Vdc 4.3μF ±20% 0.5max   20
6 NFM15PC755R0G3 1005M/0402 - 4Vdc 7.5μF ±20% 0.65max   20
7 NFM15PC915R0G3 1005M/0402 - 4Vdc 9.1μF ±20% 0.7max   20
8 NFMJMPC156R0G3 1209M/05035 - 4Vdc 15μF ±20% 0.65max   20
9 NFMJMPC226R0G3 1209M/05035 - 4Vdc 22μF ±20% 0.8max   20
1
0
NFMJMPL226R0G5 1209M/05035 - 4Vdc 22μF ±20% 0.65max   20